
APPENDIX II
MEETING PARTICIPANTS

Council Meeting - Jan 16-17, 1997

NAME AFFILIATION PHONE/FAX/INTERNET ADDRESS
John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6167/unols@ gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Tom Cocke Department of
State (202) 647-0240/(202) 647-1106, 9099/tcocke@state.gov

Patrick Dennis CORE/USN
Support (703) 696-2161/(703) 696-2007/dennisp@onrhq.onr.navy.mil.

Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825/(401) 874-6167/unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
John Freitag URI (401) 874-6579/(401) 874-6578/jfreitag@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Dennis Hayes LDEO (914) 365-8470/(914) 365-8156/deph@ldeo.columbia.edu
Don Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1576/(703) 306-0390/dheinric@nsf.gov
Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657/(408) 753-2826/johnson@mlml.clastate.edu
Bob Knox SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729/(619) 535-1817/rknox@ucsd.edu
Paul Ljunggren LDEO (914) 365-8845/(914) 359-6817/marsupt@ldeo.columbia.edu
Cdr. Dave
McCarren NAVO (601) 688-5634/dmccarren@wpo.navo.navy.mil

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277/(508) 457-2185/dmoller@whoi.edu

Chris Mooers U of Miami (305) 361-4825,4088/(305) 361-
4797,4701/cmooers@rsmas.maimi.edu

Mike Perfit U of Florida (352) 392-2128/(352) 392-9294/perfit@geology.ful.edu
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597/(508) 457-2185/rpittenger@whoi.edu
Steve Rabalais LUMCON (504) 851-2808/(504) 851-2874/srabalais@coco.lumcon.edu
Clare Reimers Rutgers (908) 932-6555x236/(908) 932-8578/reimers@ahab.rutgers.edu
Jim Swift UCSD/SIO (619) 534-3387/(619) 534-7383/jswift@ucsd.edu

Robert Wall U of Maine (207) 581-1435/(207) 581-
1426/robert_wall@voyager.umeres.maine.edu

Beth White NOAA/OAR (301) 713-2465 x184/(301) 713-0163/elizabeth.white@noaa.gov
Gordon Wilkes NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4376/(601) 688-5602/gwilkes@navo.navy.mil


